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Drawing Name

Finishes by Elements

A-Frame House

Layout: Ground Floor + Loft
Floor Area: 46.3 sq. m
Main Material: Timber
A-Frame Cladding: Metal

Drawing Scale

1:1

Layout ID 

A.03.3.2
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Finishes by Elements
Type
Door

Roof

Slab

Stair

Wall

Window

Element ID

DOO - 002
DOO - 002
DOO - 005
DOO - 005

RT - 003
RT - 003
RT - 003
RT - 003
RT - 003
RT - 003
RT - 003

SLA - 001
SLA - 001
SLA - 001
SLA - 001
SLA - 001
SLA - 001
SLA - 001
SLA - 002
SLA - 002
SLA - 002
SLA - 002

STAIR - 001

SW - 001
SW - 001
SW - 001
SW - 001
SW - 003
SW - 003
SW - 003
SW - 003
SW - 004
SW - 004
SW - 004
SW - 004
SW - 005
SW - 005
SW - 005
SW - 005
SW - 007
SW - 007
SW - 008
SW - 008

WD - 001
WD - 001
WD - 005
WD - 005

Finish

Glass - Clear Fast
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Glass - Clear Fast
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal

Air
Glass - Blue
Metal - Zinc
Paint - Dark Gray
Paint - Titanium White
Wood - Mahogany Vertical
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal

Concrete - 02
Concrete - 04
Earth - Brown
Insulation - Fiberglass
Pavement - Asphalt Dark
Stone - Granite Gray
Tiles - Light Brown 15x15
Paint - Titanium White
Stucco - White Fine
Wood - Mahogany Vertical
Wood - Oak Light

Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal

Glass - Blue
Paint - Titanium White
Stucco - White Fine
Stucco - White Fine
Glass - Blue
Paint - Titanium White
Stucco - White Fine
Stucco - White Fine
Paint - Titanium White
Pavement - Asphalt Dark
Stucco - White Fine
Tiles - White Matte 15x15
Paint - Titanium White
Pavement - Asphalt Dark
Stucco - White Fine
Tiles - White Matte 15x15
Paint - Titanium White
Stucco - White Fine
Paint - Titanium White
Stucco - White Fine

Glass - Clear Fast
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Glass - Clear Fast
Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal
Grand Total:

Exposed Area

5.46
4.05
1.53
1.91

1.60
0.10

74.26
0.10

11.70
0.96

68.97

3.60
0.96
0.72
1.44
0.05

33.44
29.13

4.01
13.03

0.33
13.49

6.36

0.00
1.29
1.05
1.26
0.00
4.33
0.45
3.38
0.00
0.00
0.73
0.73
0.17
0.18
4.49
4.21
0.00
5.97
0.00
6.06

3.80
0.60

23.17
3.31

342.38 m²

Painted
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