

Finishes by Elements				
Type	Element ID	Finish	Exposed Area	Painted
Door				
	DOO - 002	Glass - Clear Fast	5.46	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 002	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	4.05	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 005	Glass - Clear Fast	1.53	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	DOO - 005	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	1.91	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Roof				
	RT - 003	Air	1.60	<input type="checkbox"/>
	RT - 003	Glass - Blue	0.10	<input type="checkbox"/>
	RT - 003	Metal - Zinc	74.26	<input type="checkbox"/>
	RT - 003	Paint - Dark Gray	0.10	<input type="checkbox"/>
	RT - 003	Paint - Titanium White	11.70	<input type="checkbox"/>
	RT - 003	Wood - Mahogany Vertical	0.96	<input type="checkbox"/>
	RT - 003	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	68.97	<input type="checkbox"/>
Slab				
	SLA - 001	Concrete - 02	3.60	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 001	Concrete - 04	0.96	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 001	Earth - Brown	0.72	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 001	Insulation - Fiberglass	1.44	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 001	Pavement - Asphalt Dark	0.05	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 001	Stone - Granite Gray	33.44	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 001	Tiles - Light Brown 15x15	29.13	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 002	Paint - Titanium White	4.01	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 002	Stucco - White Fine	13.03	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 002	Wood - Mahogany Vertical	0.33	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SLA - 002	Wood - Oak Light	13.49	<input type="checkbox"/>
Stair				
	STAIR - 001	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	6.36	<input type="checkbox"/>
Wall				
	SW - 001	Glass - Blue	0.00	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 001	Paint - Titanium White	1.29	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 001	Stucco - White Fine	1.05	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 001	Stucco - White Fine	1.26	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 003	Glass - Blue	0.00	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 003	Paint - Titanium White	4.33	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 003	Stucco - White Fine	0.45	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 003	Stucco - White Fine	3.38	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 004	Paint - Titanium White	0.00	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 004	Pavement - Asphalt Dark	0.00	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 004	Stucco - White Fine	0.73	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 004	Tiles - White Matte 15x15	0.73	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 005	Paint - Titanium White	0.17	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 005	Pavement - Asphalt Dark	0.18	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 005	Stucco - White Fine	4.49	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 005	Tiles - White Matte 15x15	4.21	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 007	Paint - Titanium White	0.00	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 007	Stucco - White Fine	5.97	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 008	Paint - Titanium White	0.00	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SW - 008	Stucco - White Fine	6.06	<input type="checkbox"/>
Window				
	WD - 001	Glass - Clear Fast	3.80	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	WD - 001	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	0.60	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	WD - 005	Glass - Clear Fast	23.17	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	WD - 005	Wood - Pine Grained Horizontal	3.31	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Grand Total:			342.38 m²	

Revision History

RevID	ChID	Change Name	Date



A-Frame House

Layout: Ground Floor + Loft
 Floor Area: 46.3 sq. m
 Main Material: Timber
 A-Frame Cladding: Metal

Drawing Name

Finishes by Elements

Drawing Scale

1:1

Layout ID
A.03.3.2

Revision